
©
 w

w
w

.m
eh

rz
u.

de
 +

 fo
n 

01
80

5–
63

47
98

Gr
ip

sp
äc

kc
he

n 
M

at
he

m
at

ik
 M

 3
11

?001

©
 w

w
w

.m
eh

rz
u.

de
 +

 fo
n 

01
80

5–
63

47
98

Gr
ip

sp
äc

kc
he

n 
M

at
he

m
at

ik
 M

 3
11

?003

©
 w

w
w

.m
eh

rz
u.

de
 +

 fo
n 

01
80

5–
63

47
98

Gr
ip

sp
äc

kc
he

n 
M

at
he

m
at

ik
 M

 3
11

?005

©
 w

w
w

.m
eh

rz
u.

de
 +

 fo
n 

01
80

5–
63

47
98

Gr
ip

sp
äc

kc
he

n 
M

at
he

m
at

ik
 M

 3
11

?007

©
 w

w
w

.m
eh

rz
u.

de
 +

 fo
n 

01
80

5–
63

47
98

Gr
ip

sp
äc

kc
he

n 
M

at
he

m
at

ik
 M

 3
11

?009

©
 w

w
w

.m
eh

rz
u.

de
 +

 fo
n 

01
80

5–
63

47
98

Gr
ip

sp
äc

kc
he

n 
M

at
he

m
at

ik
 M

 3
11

?011

©
 w

w
w

.m
eh

rz
u.

de
 +

 fo
n 

01
80

5–
63

47
98

Gr
ip

sp
äc

kc
he

n 
M

at
he

m
at

ik
 M

 3
11

?013

©
 w

w
w

.m
eh

rz
u.

de
 +

 fo
n 

01
80

5–
63

47
98

Gr
ip

sp
äc

kc
he

n 
M

at
he

m
at

ik
 M

 3
11

?015

©
 w

w
w

.m
eh

rz
u.

de
 +

 fo
n 

01
80

5–
63

47
98

Gr
ip

sp
äc

kc
he

n 
M

at
he

m
at

ik
 M

 3
11

?002

©
 w

w
w

.m
eh

rz
u.

de
 +

 fo
n 

01
80

5–
63

47
98

Gr
ip

sp
äc

kc
he

n 
M

at
he

m
at

ik
 M

 3
11

?006

©
 w

w
w

.m
eh

rz
u.

de
 +

 fo
n 

01
80

5–
63

47
98

Gr
ip

sp
äc

kc
he

n 
M

at
he

m
at

ik
 M

 3
11

?010

©
 w

w
w

.m
eh

rz
u.

de
 +

 fo
n 

01
80

5–
63

47
98

Gr
ip

sp
äc

kc
he

n 
M

at
he

m
at

ik
 M

 3
11

?014

©
 w

w
w

.m
eh

rz
u.

de
 +

 fo
n 

01
80

5–
63

47
98

Gr
ip

sp
äc

kc
he

n 
M

at
he

m
at

ik
 M

 3
11

?004

©
 w

w
w

.m
eh

rz
u.

de
 +

 fo
n 

01
80

5–
63

47
98

Gr
ip

sp
äc

kc
he

n 
M

at
he

m
at

ik
 M

 3
11

?008

©
 w

w
w

.m
eh

rz
u.

de
 +

 fo
n 

01
80

5–
63

47
98

Gr
ip

sp
äc

kc
he

n 
M

at
he

m
at

ik
 M

 3
11

?012

©
 w

w
w

.m
eh

rz
u.

de
 +

 fo
n 

01
80

5–
63

47
98

Gr
ip

sp
äc

kc
he

n 
M

at
he

m
at

ik
 M

 3
11

?016

2 + 4 = ¨
4 + 2 = ¨

5 + 3 = 8
3 + 5 =¨

— 5 — 6 — 7 — 8 — 9 —
— 3 — 4 —¨— 6 — 7 —

— 10 — 9 — 8 — 7 — ¨— 5 —

1 < ¨
1 ist kleiner als ¨

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1



! 004 ! 002

! 008 ! 006

! 012 ! 010

! 016 ! 014

! 003

! 007

! 011

! 015

! 001

! 005

! 009

! 013

— 5 — 6 — 7 — 8 — 9 —
— 3 — 4 — 5 — 6 — 7 —

5 + 3 = 8
3 + 5 = 8

2 + 4 = 6
4 + 2 = 6

1 < 4
1 ist kleiner als 4

— 10 — 9 — 8 — 7 — 6 —5 —

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1

1 1 1 1




